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主辦單位
財團法人中華民國對外貿易發展協會

協辦單位
臺灣體育用品工業同業公會
台北市體育用品商業同業公會

展出時間
2025.3.26 - 3.28   上午9時至下午6時 

2025.3.29             上午9時至下午3時
※業者4天展期可換QR code入場；

3/28-3/29開放一般民眾購票入場

屆數
第50屆

展出地點
台北南港展覽館二館

展覽官網
https://www.taispo.com.tw/zh-tw/index.html

展出規模
220家參展廠商、750個參展攤位 (不含舞台及公共設施)

參展商來源：中華民國、巴基斯坦、美國、香港、韓
國、紐西蘭、印度、日本、越南、新加坡

主要展區
7大運動展區：
• 室內健身
• 戶外運動
• 水上運動
• 健康及運動時尚
• 全齡體適能
• 運動科技新創與創新
• 運動管理與行銷
主題專區：
• 運動營養及修護區

2025台灣國際運動及健身展 展覽簡介
Show Pro�le of TaiSPO 2025

Organizer

Taiwan External Trade Development Council (TAITRA)

Co-Organizers

Taiwan Sporting Goods Manufacturers Association 

(TSMA)

Taipei Sporting Goods Association (TSGA)

Show Dates and Hours

March 26-28, 2025   9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

March 29, 2025         9:00 AM – 3:00 PM

* Industry access with Badge (4 days). 

Public entry with tickets (March 28-29).

Edition

50th Edition

Venue

Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center, Hall 2 

Of�cial Website

https://www.taispo.com.tw/en/index.html

Exhibition Scale

220 exhibitors, 750 booths (excluding stage and 

public facilities)

Exhibitors from: Taiwan, Pakistan, the United States, 

Hong Kong, South Korea, New Zealand, India, Japan, 

Vietnam, and Singapore

Exhibition Zones

7 Major Sports Zones:

• Indoor Fitness

• Outdoor Sports

• Water Sports

• Health & Fashion

• All-age Fitness

• Sport-bilities 

• Marketing & Service

Themed Area:

• Sports Nutrition & Recovery Area
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南港展覽 2館與大會各項服務
Facilities & Services of TaiNEX 2 and TaiSPO

新聞室
2館 1 樓 Q 區新聞室

穆斯林祈禱室
4樓：男性位於北側；女性位於南側

餐飲服務
地下 1 樓：用餐區、餐廳、咖啡廳、便利商店

奉茶奉補地點
2館 1 樓 P區 (全越運動事業股份有限公司 )

行李寄放處
地下 1樓

展覽設施服務
• 光洋波斯特國際展覽股份有公司 (標攤指定 )

Tel: +886-2-2346-5678

• 歐也空間室內裝修設計股份有限公司 

Tel: +886-2-2655-2777

• 安益國際展覽股份有限公司
Tel: +886-2-2758-5450

貨運 /報關行
• 紳運有限公司

Tel: +886-2758-7589

E-mail: scott@trans-link.com.tw

• 長榮物流股份有限公司
Tel: +886-2-2512-6510

E-mail: hankhe@tw.evergreen-logistics.com

法律諮詢服務
南港 1館 4樓 (與 Taipei Cycle共用 )

警察機關
臺北市政府警察局外事科
臺北市延平南路 96號
Tel: +886-2-2381-7494

Press Room

Hall 2, 1F, Area Q

Muslim Prayer Room

4F: Men (North Side), Women (South Side)

Dining Services

B1: Dining Area, Restaurants, Cafés, Convenience Store

Sports Bar

Hall 2, 1F, Area P (XPORTS SPORTS CO., LTD.)

Baggage Storage

B1

Of�cial Contractors

• KY-POST Design International Co., LTD.

(Of�cial Booth Contractor)

Tel: +886-2-2346-5678

• O'YA Marketing Solution and Interior Design

Co., Ltd.

Tel: +886-2-2655-2777

• Uniplan Taiwan Corporation

Tel: +886-2-2758-5450

Freight & Customs Services

• Trans-Link Express Co., Ltd.

Tel: +886-2758-7589

E-mail: scott@trans-link.com.tw

• Evergreen Logistics Corp.

Tel: +886-2-2512-6510

E-mail: hankhe@tw.evergreen-logistics.com

Legal Consultation

Nangang Hall 1, 4F (Shared with Taipei Cycle)

Police

FPO (Foreign Police Ofce):

No. 96, Yen-Ping S. Rd., Taipei

Tel: +886-2-2381-7494
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時間 活動名稱 主辦單位 地點

3月 26日 (三 )

10:00-11:00 Taipei CYCLE、Taispo聯合開幕典禮 外貿協會

TaiNEX 2 
大會舞台

13:00-13:30 運動訓練與醫療的樞紐―科技器材與教練 醫鼎科技股份有限公司

13:30-14:00
德國 Life Kinetik(生命運動力學 )腦部訓練系統正
式登台：作伙一起趣味「樂腦動・動腦樂」!

生命運動力學有限公司

14:00-15:00 FLUID x Tabata FLUID X LIMITED

15:00-16:00 精準偵測、智慧防護 台灣智慧型紡織品協會

16:00-16:30
運動與健身設備的歐盟市場合規指南：從 CE 認證
到產品安全 SGS台灣檢驗科技

17:00-18:30 Sports Party Night (Invitation only) 外貿協會 南港二館 7樓
戶外花園

3月 27日 (四 )

09:00-16:00 2025運動健身產業論壇 Fitness For All 外貿協會 南港二館
701會議室

09:00-12:30 Wellness 365 健康 bar LIVE Podcast 外貿協會
TaiNEX 2 
大會舞台

14:00-17:15 2025臺灣品牌國際賽研習營啟動論壇 教育部體育署

3月 28日 (五 )

11:30-18:00 台灣大力士 5 AS ONE對抗賽 外貿協會 TaiNEX 2 
大會舞台

3月 29日 (六 )

10:00-12:00 【論壇】運動無界×科技永續 國立臺灣師範大學
TaiNEX 2
大會舞台

13:00-13:30
德國 Life Kinetik(生命運動力學 )腦部訓練系統正
式登台：作伙一起趣味「樂腦動・動腦樂」!

生命運動力學有限公司

※主辦單位保有活動變更之權利。
※ 最後更新日期：2025/03/14

大會活動一覽表
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 Time Event Name Organizer Venue

Wednesday, March 26

10:00-11:00 Opening Ceremony of Taipei CYCLE and TaiSPO TAITRA

Show Stage,
TaiNEX 2 

13:00-13:30
The Hub of Sports Training and Medical Care ― 
Technology Equipment and Coaches

Health & Hope

13:30-14:00
Boost your brainpower with "Active Mind, Fun 
Time"! Come take on our ball toss challenge!

LIFE KINETIK TAIWAN 
CO., LTD.

14:00-15:00 FLUID x Tabata FLUID X LIMITED

15:00-16:00 Precision Detection, Smart Protection
Taiwan Smart Textiles 
Association

16:00-16:30
EU Market Compliance Guide for Sports & 
Fitness Equipment – From CE Certi�cation to 
Product Safety

SGS Taiwan

17:00-18:30 Sports Party Night (Invitation only) TAITRA
7F Sky Garden, 

TaiNEX 2

Thursday, March 27

09:00-16:00 Industrial Forum:  Fitness For All TAITRA
701 Room,
TaiNEX 2

09:00-12:30 LIVE Podcast of Wellness 365 Health Bar TAITRA
Show Stage,

TaiNEX 2 
14:00-17:15 2025 SET Workshop Launch Forum

Sports Administration, 
Ministry of Education 

Friday, March 28

11:30-18:00 Taiwan Strongman 5 AS ONE Competition TAITRA
Show Stage,

TaiNEX 2 

Saturday, March 29

10:00-12:00
Forum: Sports Without Limits × Sustainable 
Technology

National Taiwan Normal 
University

Show Stage,
TaiNEX 2 

13:00-13:30
Boost your brainpower with "Active Mind, Fun 
Time"! Come take on our ball toss challenge!

LIFE KINETIK TAIWAN 
CO., LTD.

※ The organizer reserves the right to make changes to the event program.

※ As of 13 March, 2025

2025 TaiSPO Events
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時間 TIME 流程 AGENDA 主講人 SPEAKER

13:30-14:00 報到 Registration

14:00-14:10 貴賓介紹＆致詞 Opening

14:10-14:20 啟動儀式 Launch Ceremony

14:20-14:30
臺灣品牌國際賽研習營年度計畫介紹
Introduction of 2025 SET Workshop

夯運動 in Taiwan－林廷芳 計畫主持人
Tim Lin, Director, Fun Sports in Taiwan

14:30-14:40 MOU Signing Ceremony簽署儀式

• Fun Sports in Taiwan
• Asian Association for Sport Management
• APEC Sport Policy Network 
• Japan Sport Tourism Alliance
• Thai Mass Participation Sports Trade Association

14:40-15:00
【 KEYNOTE I 】
運動外交 Sports Diplomacy

中華民國無任所大使 劉柏君
Po Chun Sophiyah Liu, Ambassador-at-large R.O.C (Taiwan)

15:00-15:20
【KEYNOTE II】
2025雙北世壯運品牌形塑
The Branding of 2025 WMG

2025 世界壯年運動會執委會 林哲宏 執行長
Che Hung Lin, CEO, 2025 WMG Committee

15:20-16:00
【 Panel I 】
國際賽事 X城市品牌
Sports Events X City Branding

主持人Moderator：
亞洲運動管理協會 林怡秀 副理事長
Yi Hsiu Lin, Vice President, AASM

與談人 Panelists：
• IGNITX, Li Neo Tay營運長 (COO)
• 日本運動觀光聯盟 原田宗彥 會長

Munehiko Harada, President, JSTA
• 泰國全民參與運動國際交流協會 Rut Jiroajvanichakorn會長

(President, TMPSA)

16:00-16:20
【 KEYNOTE III 】
越野耐力賽 ONE HUNDRED 

One Hundred Group, João de Saldanha 執行長 (CEO)

16:20-17:00
【 Panel II 】
國際賽事 X運動科技
Sports Events X Sports Tech

主持人Moderator：
ASPN運動科技創新加速器 林伯恒執行長
Micheal Lin, CEO, ASPN

與談人 Panelists：
• BlackStorm Consulting, Amy Bae顧問 (韓國代表 ), Partner 

(Korea)
• 澳洲運動科技網絡 Amy Crosland 營運長 COO, ASTN
• 瑞騰國際體育集團 楊瑞慷 執行長

Mike Yang, ABSG (CEO)

17:00-17:15 ASPN DEMO SHOW AIGym、AQUIVIO、CREST

17:15- 交流時間 Networking

※ 如有修正，以現場實際狀況為準，不另通知。    * Subject to change without notice.
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P1027
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Sports Bar is Sponsored by

Press 
Room

全齡體適能專區

潛水專區

高爾夫球區

健身房設備區

形象區

室內健身

運動行銷與服務

媒體區

戶外運動

運動科技新創與創新

運動營養及修護區

健康及運動時尚

水上運動

TaiNEX 2
台 北 南 港 展 覽 館 2 館

樓展場平面圖1

P區入口

Q區入口

經
貿
二
路

(as of Mar. 17th, 2025)
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2026 
TaiSPO
Booth
Sales

Sports Bar is Sponsored by

Press 
Room

Jing
m

ao
 2

nd R
d

TaiNEX 2
Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center, Hall2

Floor Plan1ST

(as of Mar. 17th, 2025)

All Age Fitness Zone

Diving

Golf Performance Area

Gym Facility

Image Pavilion

Indoor Fitness

Marketing & Service

Media Area

Outdoor Sports

Sport-bilities

Sports Nutrition & 
Recovery Area

Sports and Fashion

Water Sports

Entrance P

Entrance Q

8 



THMA

tsta

FRTTSTA

PICKLEBALL
DEMO COURT

STAGE

DYACO SPORTS ART

DK CITY

JOONG
CHENNCHOW LONG

GEE
HOO JOHNSON JK

FITNESS

INFINITI

SEG/SUPERWEIGH

CHANG YOW

BODYCRAFT

ARMORTECH
VORTEC

ROYALY

THE
ONE
FITNESS

D-MASTER

MÜVON

SHEN LIN

EXPANDING
SPORT
SCIENCE

DTO

SPORTSMAN

SPORTING KING

CONTI

ALL FIRST

SYNERTER

TOPTRANS

VICTORY

FINE
FITNESS

ENTIRE
SPORT

IPI

KAWA
STEEL

YUAN
GONG

FENG-WAN

LONG
TRAIN

SUN
OWN

ENERGY
STAR

JIA
SHIN

NEW
LONG
CHING

SUNMORE

FITPLUS
FLOOR

DA YEH
SPONGE

TONIC

PC

CORESTAR

VERTEX LIH
HARNG

NIMATSU
TWN

TONG
DA

TRUMP
SPORTS

JIUH
SHIN

LIENNE
FOAMS

ENDEX

RANZIA

TURTLEGYM

TEH-JOU

AIGYM

FITNESS
NOOK

J2
SQUARE

T. K.
CHIN

TUNG
SHRIM

TUNG YI
DQ

FAN
CHIOU

SHYR
SHENG

JIAO
HSIUNG

PAI
HUNG

NAN
YUN
JEX

TGI

B-LINK

TSGA

LINS

CHILINKAPUR
PAKISTAN

YAKI
LEISURE

JEOU
 LUHPACWAY

AROPEC

LD
APPAREL

HONS
YI

HA NA
FASHION

KUONAO E-HUANG

RAVINE
INTL

MASSRAL

HONGYANTECH

SHINE
SPORT

CHARDER

MIN
YUEN
RUBBER

FLUID X

NDEVR

MCB

TSAN
YU
YEN

E-MART

GHI FU
TECH.

JPI

RISEME

INTELLIGENT
 SPORTS
RECOVERY

TEAMJOINED

YOSEM

.FONV
TAIWAN

SHAUY

HUNGTA

INFMARC

YUEN
 JA

HANDY
SOCKS

XU
SHENG
WANG

SHANG
CHIAO

SHEH
LIH

CHIUN
 JIUN

DANKENGUAN
HONG

LIFE
KINETIK

LUXQUEEN

YUHSIN

#270PRO

SCUBAPRO

NATIONAL
MUSEU, OF
MARINE BIOLOGY

PADI

LAZULI

DIVEVERYDAY

UNISOUL

SOLITUDE
WORLD

POWER
CHECK
IMPEX

TEAM
CHANG

CSY
CO., LTD.

LIFE
TOWEL

CHAR
WIE

TOPTOWEL

SHING
LONG

SHAN
MING

TAIWANDAILY

SHING
FA
 HANG

DA
WIN
NONI

WHEEL
GIANT

INFOTRADE

SPORTECHEHO

DIVE
XTRAS

MEETDEEP

HANAMI

SCUBATEC

C4
CARBON

AIRX

IVIVA

TAIWAN
BIOTRONIC

OCTOPUS
OCEAN

SANTI

DIVINTOK

SEALIUQIU

SUPACAZ

SHINHO

SOLID FOCUS

GSI

LIFEGEAR

EXUSTAR

DIRECTIONTBS
GROUP

STARBIA

KAO
CHEN

UCARE
MEDICAL

GYMZ
&
LMCC

ACCURATUS

JUI LI

JCIPLUS

FEEBEES

NAM
LIONG

TSTA

FRT

YEOU
CHERNG

FENG-YAO

SWELL
INT’L

GLORY
FITNESS

HITO
ENTERTAINMENT

SHERWOOD
FIT

SHEN DING

AIQ

ZENTAN

AFC
MARES

UMIZARU

SSI

FITBUTLER

VINEXAD

4SC

Sports Bar
x

XPORTS

GENEWAY

UGYM

KLUX

Sports
Tech
Pavilion

REDEYE

NEW
WELLNESS

CREST

FORTUNE AI

AQUIVIO

GALERDO

LONGGOOD

WAVE
COMPANY

MOTIVE

BODHILABS

AIGYM

NANUK

RAZOR

HALCYON FOURTH
ELEMENT

TUSA
AQUA
LUNG

BARREL

TTRI

tsta

SHOWGOLF

JEN YAU

L.T.K

REXFIT
SPORTS

Q0514

P0818

P1220

P1222

P1220a

Q0502

P0631

P0104

P0106

Q0123aQ1424a

Q0305a

P0801

P0914

P0917

P0820

Q0902

P0934

P0932

P0924

P1219

P0508

P1006

Q0906 Q0506

P1302a P1301

P0131a

P0127aP0128

P0232

P0228 P0227a

P0231a

P0327aP0328P0427a

P0425a

P0423a

P0814

P1103a

P1101a

Q0313a

Q1020

P0821

P0720

P0722 P0721

P0620

P0622

P0619

P0625

P0627

Q0115a

Q0324

Q0333 Q0234 Q0233a

Q0223a

P0108 P0107a

Q0813

Q0524

Q0914

Q0824a

Q1033 Q0934

Q0924

Q1002

Q1314a

P1026

Q1032

Q1224a

P0219

P0113a

Q0105aQ1105

Q1111

P1318a

P1314

Q0708

Q0905

P0213

Q0205a

Q1324a

Q1212

P0413a P0214

P0218 P0117a

Q1202 Q0702

Q1107

P1226

P1320a

P0323a P0224 P0124 P0123aP0324 P0223a

P1002

P0308

P0305a

P0303a

P0307a

P0309a

P1307

Q0108

Q0201a

Q1206 Q0706

Q0110

Q1302a Q0602Q0701

Q0107a

P1232a

P1230a

P1226aP1326a

Q1234 Q1234a

P1332a

P1330a

Q1310

P1213

P1020

P1214

P1119a

P1121a

P1304a P1303P1304

P1302

P0313a

P0317a

P0632

P0828

P0304

P0919

P0822

P0532Q1001

P1023

P1027

P0732 Q0401

P0927

P0408 P0407a

P0405aP0406

P0403aP0404

P0410 P0409a

Q0802

P0524

P0514

P0628

P0624

P0718

P0714

P0520

Q0102

Q1310a

P0110

P0614

P0616P0715

Q0101a

P0212

P0210

P0208 P0207a

P0204

P0209a

P0203a

P0930

P0926

P0621

P0827

P0825

P0728

P0726

P0823 P0724

Q1024

P0103a

P0105a

Q1115a Q1016

Q1010

Q1008

Q1006

P1207

P1205

P1202a

P1210a

P1206a

P1204a

Q1420a

Q1308a

Q1306a

P1209

P1201

Q0524b

P1014

P1414a

Q0601

P1221

P0424

P0333a

P0331a

Q0301a

P1230

Q1330a

Q1426a

Q1414a

P1418a

Q1302

P1318

Q1306

2026 
TaiSPO
Booth
Sales

Sports Bar is Sponsored by

Press 
Room

Jing
m

ao
 2

nd R
d

TaiNEX 2
Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center, Hall2

Floor Plan1ST

(as of Mar. 17th, 2025)

All Age Fitness Zone

Diving

Golf Performance Area

Gym Facility

Image Pavilion

Indoor Fitness

Marketing & Service

Media Area

Outdoor Sports

Sport-bilities

Sports Nutrition & 
Recovery Area

Sports and Fashion

Water Sports

Entrance P

Entrance Q

 9



10 



參展商名單 / Exhibitors' List (as of Mar. 3, 2025)

 11

COMPANY NAME 公司名稱 BOOTH NO.

室內健身區 Indoor Fitness 
4SC FITNESS CO., LTD 混合強健股份有限公司 P1414a

ALLTRADE 宙隆企業股份有限公司 Q0813

ARMORTECH IND. CO., LTD. 鎧鴻工業股份有限公司 Q1224a

CHANG YOW TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL CO., 
LTD.

昌祐科技國際股份有限公司 Q0506

CHAU SHENG YANG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 超勝揚企業股份有限公司 Q0702

CHENN FUNG INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 呈峰國際企業有限公司 Q0110

CORESTAR CO., LTD. 合興數位股份有限公司 Q0105a

DA YEH SPONGE CO., LTD. 大業泡綿有限公司 P1320a

DIRECTION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 向一股份有限公司 Q1016

DIVERTIMENTO INC. 德泛企業股份有限公司 Q0205a

D-MASTER UNIVERSAL CORP. 正鼏企業有限公司 Q0906

DYACO INTERNATIONAL INC.. 岱宇國際股份有限公司 Q0514

ENDEX AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 工易自動化股份有限公司 P1318a

ENERGY STAR CO.,LTD. 欣勤有限公司 Q1111

ENTIRE SPORT INTERNATIONAL CORP. 亨冠國際事業有限公司 Q1206

EXUSTAR ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 浩捍實業股份有限公司 Q1006

FENG-WAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 豐萬企業有限公司 Q0706

FENG-YAO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD 灃耀企業社 Q0706

FINE FITNESS INDUSTRY CO., LTD 雙全工業股份有限公司 Q0201a

FITNESS AUTHORITY INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 天盟實業股份有限公司 Q0123a

GEE HOO INDUSTRIAL CORP. 吉赫實業有限公司 Q0824a

GLI HEALTH TECH. CO., LTD. 聚力健康科技有限公司 Q1420a

GLOBAL SOLUTION INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 環海國際有限公司 Q1008

GLORY FITNESS CO., LTD. 德家實業股份有限公司 Q1107

IPI SPORTS & LEISURE CORPORATION 海峽企業股份有限公司 Q1202

IVIVA INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION 旭凱國際股份有限公司 Q1024

JEN YAU ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 臻瑤企業股份有限公司 Q0301a

JIA SHIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 佳信國際有限公司 Q0602

JIH KAO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD 鉅高股份有限公司 Q0223a

JIUH SHIN CO., LTD. 巨昕化工股份有限公司 Q1424a

JOHNSON HEALTH TECH. CO., LTD. 喬山健康科技股份有限公司 Q0524

JOONG CHENN INDUSTRY CO., LTD. 眾成工業股份有限公司 Q0115a

JOU YOUNG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 兆陽興業股份有限公司 P1226a

JUI LI ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 瑞利企業股份有限公司 Q1306a

KAWA STEEL INDUSTRIAL LTD. 川鋼工業有限公司 Q1032

KENNY-JOYCE CO., LTD. 詠合有限公司 Q0924

LIENNE FOAMS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 太吉實業有限公司 P1230a

LIFEGEAR TAIWAN  LTD. 來福嘉股份有限公司 Q0914

LIH HARNG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 力航實業有限公司 P0131a
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COMPANY NAME 公司名稱 BOOTH NO.

LONG TRAIN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 長車企業有限公司 Q0107a

LUXQUEEN HEALTH TECH CO., LTD. 恆耀健康科技股份有限公司 Q0802

MÜVON WELLNESS. INC 芳馥健康顧問有限公司 P1026

NEW LONG CHING INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 龍勤實業有限公司 Q0701

NIMATSU TAIWAN CORP. 旭正國際股份有限公司 Q1105

PERSEIDAS ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 薈昇企業有限公司 Q1324a

PINGCHING LIMITED COMPANY 拚勁有限公司 P1326a

POWER CHECK IMPEX POWER CHECK IMPEX Q0101a

PRO GYM DESIGNS CO., LTD. 億軒企業有限公司 Q0305a

RANZIA INDUSTRY RANZIA INDUSTRY Q1310

REXFIT SPORTS REXFIT SPORTS P0333a

ROYALY INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 如亞利國際股份有限公司 Q1002

SHEN DING INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 神鼎工業有限公司 Q1308a

SHEN LIN SPORTING GOODS CO., LTD. 盛林運動器材股份有限公司 Q0708

SHERWOOD TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 聖耘科技股份有限公司 P1226

SHINHO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD 迅合國際貿易有限公司 P0231a

SOLID FOCUS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 城紹科技股份有限公司 Q1010

SPORTS ART INDUSTRIAL  CO., LTD. 力伽實業股份有限公司 Q0313a

SUN OWN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD 歐都納股份有限公司 Q0905

SUPERWEIGH ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 翰威實業股份有限公司 Q1020

SWELL INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 仕裕貿易有限公司 Q1107

TAIWAN BIOTRONIC TECHNOLOGY INC. 台灣生理科技股份有限公司 Q1033

TAIWAN SPORTING GOODS MANUFACTURERS 
ASSOCIATION

臺灣體育用品工業同業公會

TBS GROUP CORPORATION 世盛國際開發股份有限公司 Q1115a

THE ONE FITNESS CO., LTD. 德旺健身器材有限公司 Q1314a

TONG DA SPORTING GOODS CO., LTD. 同大實業股份有限公司 Q0108

TONIC MEDTECH INC 律動醫創股份有限公司 Q1302a

TOPTRANS COMPANY LTD. 捷翰有限公司 Q1212

TRUMP SPORTS CO., LTD. 東諺實業有限公司 P1332a

TUNG KENG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 東庚企業股份有限公司 Q0324

UNISOUL INC. 尤碩企業有限公司 Q0102

VERTEX INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 祥合運動器材工業股份有限公司 P0232

YEOU CHERNG PLASTICS INDUSTRY CO., LTD. 友晟塑膠工業股份有限公司 Q1310a

YUAN GONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 元竑科技有限公司 P1314

健康及運動時尚區 Sports and Fashion
CHAR WIE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 洽維企業股份有限公司 P0209a

CHIUN JIUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 群竣實業有限公司 P0403a

DANKEN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD 東肯企業有限公司 P0409a

E-HUANG INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 易鴻國際科技有限公司 P0104

GUAN HONG TEXTILE CO., LTD. 冠泓實業有限公司 P0410

HANA FASHION CO, LTD. 厚達織品有限公司 P0304

HANDY SOCKS CO., LTD. 亨利達針織有限公司 P0408
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HONS YI ENTERPRISE LTD. 鴻懿企業股份有限公司 P0107a

KUONAO CO., LTD. 闊腦有限公司 P0303a

LIFE TOWEL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 廣福毛巾股份有限公司 P0203a

MASSRAL INTERNATIONAL CO.LTD 珊洋企業有限公司 P0305a

RAVINE INTERNATIONAL RAVINE INTERNATIONAL P0307a

SHAN MING-GUH ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 森鳴實業有限公司 P0210

SHANG CHIAO CO., LTD. 上蕎股份有限公司 P0405a

SHEH LIH ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 社立企業有限公司 P0407a

SHING FA HANG CO., LTD. 信發行有限公司 P0207a

SHING LONG TOWEL FACTORY CO. LTD. 興隆毛巾廠有限公司 P0208

TAIWAN DAILY TEXTILES CO., LTD. 台灣日用織品股份有限公司 P0212

TAIWAN HOSIERY MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION 台灣織襪工業同業公會 

TAIWAN TOWEL INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION 台灣區毛巾工業同業公會
TEAMCHANG INTERNATIONAL CO. 榮曜國際有限公司 P0110

TEAMJOINED CO., LTD. 添重有限公司 P0309a

TOPTOWEL CO., LTD. 好家庭毛巾股份有限公司 P0204

XU SHENG WANG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 旭聖旺實業有限公司 P0406

YUEN JA ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 原加企業有限公司 P0404

運動營養及修護區 Sports Nutrition & Recovery
DA WIN FOODS CO. 大盈企業社 P0926

E-MART MARKETING CO., LTD. 奕瑪國際行銷股份有限公司 P1027

GHI FU TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 稷富國際科技有限公司 Q0902

HITO ENTERTAINMENT CO.,LTD. 璽多整合娛樂股份有限公司 P1222

INTELLIGENT SPORTS RECOVERY CORPORATION 智慧運動恢復實業社 P0932

JAGUAR PRECISION INDUSTRY CO., LTD. 巨鎧實業股份有限公司 P0934

KLUX 凱樂斯股份有限公司 P1221

MING CHYI BIOTECHNOLOGY LTD. 銘崎生物科技股份有限公司 Q1001

NOTREDEN CO., LTD 康樂智選科技股份有限公司 P0930

RISEME 瑞斯米有限公司 P0924

TSAN YU YEN FOOD CO., LTD. 餐御宴食品有限公司 P1023

戶外運動區 Outdoor Sports
ACCURATUS INT'L HEALTH CO. 科正國際健康事業有限公司 P0117a

ALL FIRST CORP. 呈軍有限公司 P0508

B-LINK SPORTS INT'L CORP. 璧合有限公司 P0313a

CHILIN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 祺林工業股份有限公司 P0228

CONTINENTAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CO., LTD. 百洲化學工業股份有限公司 P0508

DUNG QUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 東群工業有限公司 P0213

FAN CHIOU NET CO., LTD. 環球漁網廠股份有限公司 P0123a

HUNG TA HARDWARE INDUSTRY CO. 鴻達工業社 P0427a

INFMARC LIFE CO., LTD. 馬克生活有限公司 P0425a

JEOU LUH ENTERPRISE CO. LTD. 久祿興業股份有限公司 P0127a
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JIAO HSIUNG INDUSTRY CORP. 僑雄實業股份有限公司 P0324

KAPUR(PVT) LIMITED KAPUR(PVT) LIMITED P0327a

L.T.K. SPORTING GOODS CO., LTD. 劉添桂泡綿廠股份有限公司 P0331a

LINS CORP. 林氏實業有限公司 P0219

NAN YUN SPORTING GOODS CO., LTD. 南運體育用品股份有限公司 P0323a

PACWAY CO., LTD. 派可威有限公司 P0328

PAI HUNG SPORTING GOODS CO., LTD. 百鴻運動器材有限公司 P0124

SHAUY  ENTERPRISE  CO., LTD 紹益企業股份有限公司 P0423a

SHYR SHENG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 石昇實業股份有限公司 P0223a

SPORTING KING CO., LTD. 大亨通商有限公司 P0508

SPORTSMAN CORPORATION 能昌實業股份有限公司 P0413a

SUPACAZ LTD. SUPACAZ LTD. P0128

T. K. CHIN COMPANY LTD. 寬鑫有限公司 P0214

TAIPEI SPORTING GOODS ASSOCIATION 台北市體育用品商業同業公會 P0317a

TRI-GREAT INTERNATIONAL LTD 飛旭貿易有限公司 P0224

TUNG SHRIM ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 東順企業股份有限公司 P0218

TUNG YI STEEL WIRE CO., LTD 通益鋼纜股份有限公司 P0113a

YAKI  LEISURE CO., LTD. 雅基國際股份有限公司 P0227a

AROPEC SPORTS CORP. 金鴻股份有限公司 P0632

LUENN DUENN IND. CORP. 崙敦興業有限公司 P0828

YOSEM ( SIXTY NINE ) INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. 有盛國際股份有限公司 P0732

全齡體適能專區 All Age Fitness
CHARDER ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. 啟德電子股份有限公司 P0822

FLUID X LIMITED FLUID X LIMITED P0818

HONGYAN HEALTH TECHNOLOGY LTD. 鴻研健康科技有限公司 P0814

LIFE KINETIK TAIWAN CO., LTD. 生命運動力學有限公司 P0927

MIN YUEN RUBBER IND. CO., LTD. 明源橡膠工業股份有限公司 P0917

SHINE SPORT FACILITY CO., LTD. 翔羿體育器材有限公司 P0919

健身房設備 & 高爾夫球 Gym Facility and Golf
SHOW GOLF CO., LTD 高秘書股份有限公司 P0428

FENGPU CULTURE CO., LTD. 奉朴文化股份有限公司 Q0401

運動行銷與服務區 Marketing & Service
CLOUDGEM INC. 雲端力鍊股份有限公司 P0532

NDEVR CORP. 怡得股份有限公司 Q0502

UGYM TECHNOLOGY CORP. 福芯科技股份有限公司 Q0601
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運動科技新創與創新區 Sport-bilities  
AIGYM SPORTS TECH CO., LTD. 采動科技股份有限公司 P1006

AIQ SMART CLOTHING INC. 愛克智慧科技股份有限公司 P1014

AQUIVIO Co.、 Ltd. 酷水股份有限公司 P1006

ASIATIC FIBER CORPORATION 豪紳纖維科技股份有限公司 P1014

B.GREEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD./TURTLEGYM 明根股份有限公司 /特多勁 P1213

BODHI LABS SOFTWARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
BODHI LABS SOFTWARE SERVICES PVT. 
LTD.

P1006

EOPI CO., LTD 八洋精密股份有限公司 P1006

FEES INTERNATIONAL LTD., CO. 阿飛國際有限公司 P1205

FITNESS NOOK LTD. 健諾克有限公司 P1002

FOOTWEAR & RECREATION TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE

財團法人鞋類暨運動休閒科技研發中心 P1201

FORTUNE AI 富據智能科技股份有限公司 P1006

GALERDO INC. 快樂島股份有限公司 P1006

GENEWAY CO., LTD. 兢威有限公司 P1220

IAPS NYCU
國立陽明交通大學產業加速器暨專利開發策
略中心 P1006

J2-ITRONIC TAIWAN CO., LTD. 台灣愛創客有限公司 P1121a

JCIPLUS TECHNOLOGY CORP. 華碼數位科技股份有限公司 P1207

KAO CHEN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. 高禎實業有限公司 P1206a

LONGGOOD MEDITECH LTD. 龍骨王股份有限公司 P1006

MOTIVE REALITIES LTD MOTIVE REALITIES LTD P1006

NAM LIONG GLOBAL CORPORATION 南良國際股份有限公司 P1209

NATIONAL TAIWAN NORMAL UNIVERSITY 國立臺灣師範大學 P0914

NEW WELLNESS 懷慕科技股份有限公司 P1006

STARBIA MEDITEK CO., LTD. 興友科技股份有限公司 P1210a

SYNERTER CORPORATION 翔睿德股份有限公司 P1307

TAIWAN REDEYE BIOMEDICAL INC. 瑞愛生醫股份有限公司 P1006

TAIWAN SMART TEXTILES ASSOCIATION 社團法人台灣智慧型紡織品協會 P1014

TAIWAN SPORTS TECHNOLOGY ASSOCIATION 社團法人台灣運動科技發展協會 P1202a

TAIWAN TEXTILE RESEARCH INSTITUTE 財團法人紡織產業綜合研究所 P1014

TEH-JOU SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 德洲科技有限公司 P1020

UCARE MEDICAL ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 宇康醫電股份有限公司 P1204a

WAVE COMPANY WAVE COMPANY P1006

ZENTAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 萬九科技股份有限公司 P1014

媒體區 Media
HEALTH&HOPE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 醫鼎科技股份有限公司 P1304

INFOTRADE MEDIA CO., LTD. 貿易眼國際股份有限公司 P1301

SPORTEC SPORTEC P1303

VINEXAD NATIONAL TRADE FAIR & ADVERTISING JSC.
VINEXAD NATIONAL TRADE FAIR & 
ADVERTISING JSC.

P1302

WHEEL GIANT INC. 輪彥國際有限公司 P1304a
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潛水專區 Diving Pavilion
DIVEVERYDAY STUDIO 打鋼工作室 P0627

DURBAN DIVE CORPORATION 德安信股份有限公司 P0715

EAST DIVING CORP. 東潛實業股份有限公司 P0514

HANAMI 花見海浪有限公司 P0721

HAPPY DIVING EQUIPMENT CO., LTD. 快樂潛水器材有限公司 P0624

JOIN DIVING CO., LTD. 水立方運動管理顧問有限公司 P0620

NATIONAL MUSEUM OF MARINE BIOLOGY AND 
AQUARIUM

國立海洋生物博物館 P0718

OCTOPUS OCEAN ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY 八爪魚海洋休閒有限公司 P0619

PADI ASIA PACIFIC PTY LIMITED TAIWAN BRANCH 澳大利亞商派迪亞太股份有限公司 P0714

SEA WORLD SPORTS CO., LTD. 海世界潛水器材有限公司 P0621

SHOU HANG Corporation 守航企業社 P0724

SOLITUDE WORLD PTE LTD SOLITUDE WORLD PTE LTD P0625

TAN JI POWER CO., LTD. 探吉利國際有限公司 P0628

TENG CHIEN ENTERPRISES LTD. 騰潛事業有限公司 P0722

THEWITCHINTHEISLET 海島女巫商行 P0720

UTD ASIA CO., LTD 宏太企業社 P0622

YADI 3C CO., LTD. 亞迪國際企業有限公司 P0520

YUHSIN SYSTEM INC. 裕信管理顧問有限公司 P0524
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